Ecosy+ Stoves of Hampshire
PLEASE RETAIN THIS GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
USER GUIDE
Please read this user guide carefully when you assemble, install, operate, and
maintain your stove.
If you have any more questions, please contact your local dealer.
Item Code

of hot water in accordance with EN
13229:2001 1
2 Product model designation  I500 inset Stove, Serial No. -
3 Intended use  Room heater burning solid fuel without supply
of hot water
4 Manufactured by
5 Manufacturer’s autho rised
representative
6 System of assessment and
verification of constancy of
performance
System 3
7 Notified laboratory name and
address
 The notified laboratory SGS Neder land B.V.,
Laboratory number 608 performed the
determination of the product type specification
on the basis of type testing under system 3 and
issued the test report Ref: EZKA/2020-
03/00038-1
8
 Declared performance:-
Ecosy+ Stoves of Hampshire
Harmonized Technical
specification:
EN 13229:2001
Essential characteristics Performance – Wood Performance - Ancit
Fire Safety:-
A1
Reaction to fire
Clearance distances to
combustible materials
Rear = 400mm
Sides = 300mm
Ceiling = NPD
Risk of burning fuel
falling out
PASS
Emission of
combustion products
CO = 0.09% CO=0.08%
Surface temperatures PASS PASS
Electrical safety N/A N/A
Clean ability PASS PASS
Maximum operating
pressure
N/A
N/A
Flue gas temperature at
nominal heat output
231 °C 222 °C
Mechanical resistance
to carry a chimney
NPD NPD
Nominal output 5kW 4.9kW
Room heating output 5kW 4.9kW
Energy Efficiency 82.2% 83%
9  The performance of the product identified in points 1 and 2 is in conformity
with the declared performance given in point 8.
Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by:
______________________________ __________________________ ______________________________
(Name)     (Date of issue)   (Signature)
Declaration of performance according to Regulation (EU) 305/2011
Ref No: I700 -CPR-2022-06
Point
Product Type
room heater burning solid fuel without supply of hot water in
accordance with EN 13229:2001+ 13229-A2:2004 1
2 Product model designation I700 inset Stove, Serial No. -
3 Intended use Room heater burning solid fuel without supply of hot water
4 Manufactured by